K2 Collection

Inspired by the K2 mountain (the 2nd highest mountain in the
world), the design of this unique, asymmetrical chair pays homage
to the organic shape of its namesake - and keeps its shape no
matter which angle you view it from. K2 adds character to any
space. It evokes a playful spirit and invites you to participate in
the fun with welcoming openness. Comfortable molded foam seat,
available with stainless steel sled slade, 4-star swivel base with
auto-return, or black four-leg base. Contrasting fabric available.
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MODELS:

Swivel
GZ3000
wW: 377
D: 295~

H: 30~
SH: 15.75”

FINISHES:

Base Options

Satin Brushed Black Powder

Chrome Stainless Coated
(Sled) (Swivel) (4-Leq)

Hightower / +Halle’

Sled

GZ3500

377
29.5”
30”

: 18.75”

4-Leg
GZ3100

W: 37”7

D: 29.5”
H: 30~
SH: 15.75”
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